
CL 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà 43

CL 81327 CAMPS FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 2 CA Castellar 36

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 47

CT 21771 GARCIA MARTIN, MARCEL ESP 96 JA Sabadell 42

CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar 35

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí 46

CT 24554 JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Montornes 40

CL 23775 JANE COLL, OCTAVI ESP 99 CA Granollers 38

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 CA Montornes 39

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí 45

CL 14729 MERINO BERMEJO, JUAN ESP 89 UA Barberà 44

CT 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa 48

CL 23770 RIERA BRAMONA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

CT 21112 SANCHEZ CORTIELLA, MIGUEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell 41

CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar 36

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers 37

CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes 40

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS URU 92 UA Terrassa 47

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 22759 MALAVE SURRALLES, ANTONI ESP 98 UA Rubí 46

CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers 38

CT 20742 MBARKI , MOUAD MAR 98 CA Montornes 39

CT 21484 PAGES NEGRE, MARTI ESP 99 JA Sabadell 42

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 43

CT 17766 RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC ESP 93 UA Terrassa

CT 21396 AGOUZAL , MOHAMED MAR 86 CA Montornes 40

CL 25101 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, SURIOL ESP 0 CA Castellar 35

CL 21216 EGEA JIMENEZ, MIQUEL ESP 97 UA Rubí 46

CT 24411 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, KEVIN ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 43

CT 21728 HEMMI , ABDESSAMAD MAR 94 CA Montornes 39

CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 UA Barberà 44

CT 16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Granollers 37

CT 11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 72 CA Granollers 38

CL 25417 MIRO SUBIROS, JORDI ESP 92 CA Castellar 36

CT 25592 OUCHBAB , AYOUB MAR 98 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21758 PIÑANA ADELL, JOAN ESP 99 JA Sabadell 42

CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 UA Terrassa 48

CL 22984 SUAREZ BOLAÑOS, MARIO ESP 77 UA Rubí 45

1.500m MASC.

Cnat.Catalunya/Critèrium Clubs - GRUP "D"-1a.jorn.

Terrassa 10 d'abril de 2016

100m MASC.

400m MASC. 



CL 25544 CHELBAT , HOUSSAM MAR 0 UA Barberà 44

CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell 41

CL 22057 GUITERAS CEBRIAM, GUILLEM ESP 95 UA Rubí 46

CL 22983 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JORDI ESP 82 UA Barberà 43

CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 JA Sabadell 42

CT 3271 MARSOL FONT, DAVID ESP 70 CA Granollers 38

CT 13107 MONTER PRAT, BERNAT ESP 75 UA Terrassa 48

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 16582 PONT SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 71 CA Granollers 37

CT 15218 RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS ESP 75 CA Montornes 40

CL 22963 ROCHE ROMERSI, DAVIDE ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 20838 ROUAZ , REDOUAN MAR 89 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes 40

CL 24027 ARIZA BORRERO, ALEX ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CL 21377 BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 97 UA Rubí 46

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 37

CT 17165 EL BOUSSETTAOUI , MOHAMED MAR 92 JA Sabadell 42

CL 25099 GILI SAGRERA, JAN ESP 0 CA Castellar 36

CT 22669 IVASCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CL 14388 MARIN GELMAR, MARC ESP 88 CA Granollers 38

CT 16055 MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 21306 PEREZ DURAN, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CT 10787 VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL ESP 83 UA Terrassa 47

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar 35

CT 23309 AGUILERA CABELLO, ANDRES ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CL 18178 ALBERCH BLAZQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 90 CA Granollers 37

CT 22694 ALBIAC VILAS, MARC ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 21909 CAMPOS LAUDO, ORIOL ESP 99 JA Sabadell 42

CT 10837 CLADELLAS ORENGA, JORDI ESP 56 CA Granollers 38

CL 17256 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa 48

CT 22604 MATA PARIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Castellar 35

CT 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CL 73667 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 72289 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 72307 RAMIREZ ARMENTA, PABLO ESP 2 CA Montornes 40

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà 44

CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar 36

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Perxa MASC.



CL 18045 ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU ESP 93 CA Granollers 38

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa 47

CT 18159 ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC ESP 92 JA Sabadell 42

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 70786 GARCIA MARQUEZ, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Castellar 36

CL 70787 GARCIA SERRATS, POL ESP 1 CA Castellar 35

CL 14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers 37

CL 22424 GUTIERREZ RAMALLO, MARC ESP 98 UA Barberà 43

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CT 22854 MANYOSA OLLER, MARTI ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CT 20508 PICAZOS CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 96 CA Montornes 40

CL 19699 RAYA MATAS, ARNAU ESP 95 UA Barberà 44

CT 25568 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa 48

CL 25835 ALARCON CAMELO, JOSE ESP 73 CA Montornes 39

CL 8077 AMADOR TERUEL, JOSEP LLUIS ESP 80 UA Rubí 45

CT 3901 BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 42 CA Castellar 35

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 73 UA Barberà 43

CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Terrassa 48

CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell 42

CL 21987 HORNOS GOMEZ, RUBEN ESP 97 UA Barberà 44

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar 36

CL 19180 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí 46

CT 2483 MOYANO LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 52 CA Granollers 38

CT 18871 RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD ESP 95 CA Montornes 40

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers 37

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Terrassa 47

CT 20091 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, PAU ESP 97 JA Sabadell 42

CT 15275 BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR ESP 77 CA Montornes 39

CT 25839 BELZITI , CESAR EDUARDO ITA 72 UA Terrassa 48

CL 21214 BUILL VILCHES, JAVIER ESP 88 UA Rubí 45

CL 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 UA Barberà 43

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Granollers 37

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 73 JA Sabadell 41

CL 16647 GOMEZ LLANES, MARC ESP 91 CA Castellar 35

CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar 36

CL 24547 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 15390 LOPEZ PAREDES, GUILLERMO ESP 89 UA Barberà 44

CT 15818 PICAZOS CARRILLO, MARC ESP 91 CA Montornes 40

CL 22671 SEGARRA SAEZ, DIDAC ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CL 14165 SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX ESP 88 CA Granollers 38

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar 35

CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 22604 MATA PARIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Castellar 35

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar 35

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 37

CL 23775 JANE COLL, OCTAVI ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

CL 14388 MARIN GELMAR, MARC ESP 88 CA Granollers 37

CL 23770 RIERA BRAMONA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 24554 JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CL 19726 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 20508 PICAZOS CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 25304 CAMARA CAMARA, ABDOULAHY ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21771 GARCIA MARTIN, MARCEL ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21112 SANCHEZ CORTIELLA, MIGUEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 43

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 20123 PAVLOVS , IGORS LAT 97 UA Barberà 43

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 43

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 24061 GONZALEZ GALERA, ERIC ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS URU 92 UA Terrassa 47

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 47

CT 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa 47

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa 47

CL 24929 ALVARO DURAN, MARIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CT 24544 CAMPOS CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CL 70773 COSTA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 1 CA Castellar 36

CT 25626 FEU GALINDO, JUDIT ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell 42

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CL 73813 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà 44

CL 76995 GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 40

CL 24995 MARTIN RIERA, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 81321 MIRO CARCELLAR, BERTA ESP 1 CA Castellar 35

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 82961 QUERALTO AGUILERA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 79097 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 UA Rubí 45

4x100m MASC. 

100m FEM. 



CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CT 23390 BOIX ROCA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 42

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa 48

CT 22696 GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CT 14084 LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH ESP 88 CA Montornes 39

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CL 24028 POU CALDERON, ALICIA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes 40

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí 46

CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar 35

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 78 CA Montornes 40

CL 23976 ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 64 CA Castellar 35

CT 20383 GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN ESP 79 CA Granollers 37

CL 18851 HERNANDEZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 24862 OLMOS GONZALEZ, BERTA ESP 0 UA Rubí 45

CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà 44

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell 42

CT 20169 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE ESP 86 UA Barberà 43

CT 25683 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 95 CA Granollers 38

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22252 UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CL 24804 VILCHES SEGURA, MARTA ESP 0 UA Rubí 46

CT 19933 BELLIDO CORONADO, JUDITH ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21045 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESP 78 UA Barberà 43

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers 37

CT 21650 CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA ESP 97 CA Montornes 40

CL 21608 FUENTES SOLER, ANNA ESP 97 UA Terrassa 48

CT 19746 GIL OCAÑA, MARIA ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà 44

CT 23691 GUERRA ALBA, MERCE ESP 96 JA Sabadell 42

CT 22249 JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 15691 SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA ESP 91 CA Granollers 38

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CL 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CL 23698 MOLINA QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 99 CA Montornes 40

CL 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 UA Rubí 45

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

400m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.



CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell 42

CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar 36

CL 24885 SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48



CT 20085 ARTERO PONS, MARIA ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CL 70763 BARRACHINA LLOBET, NEUS ESP 2 CA Castellar 36

CL 80927 CAMPOS CRESPO, NEREA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 48

CL 23769 COMPTE ARIMANY, CLAUDIA ESP 98 CA Granollers 37

CL 70328 COROMINAS SOLE, BERTA ESP 2 CA Castellar 35

CL 24256 DEL RIO MARTI, JUDIT ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CL 79096 JUSTO BONILLA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CL 78714 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell 42

CL 78582 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA ESP 2 UA Rubí 46

CL 77013 SERRA MUCHART, ALBA ESP 1 CA Montornes 40

CL 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CT 22679 VALERO MARAÑON, NOELIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CL 22695 VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA ESP 99 UA Barberà 44

CL 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers 38

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CL 73644 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 21785 BOADA UBEDA, CARLA ESP 93 JA Sabadell 41

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà 43

CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 22040 IZQUIERDO ALOS, JULIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 42

CL 70798 LOPEZ JO, NATALIA XIAOHE ESP 1 CA Castellar 36

CL 73959 MARTIN LOPEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 48

CL 73853 RUIZ GUILLEN, MERCEDES ESP 1 UA Barberà 44

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 38

CT 24555 VIVES GALBANY, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 40

CL 24802 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 0 UA Rubí 46

CL 20400 CALZADO CALET, MONTSERRAT ESP 62 CA Granollers 37

CL 62 DIAZ CORTES, ESTER ESP 75 UA Barberà 43

CT 24708 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Montornes 40

CL 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 CA Castellar 36

CL 21998 GUERRERO MURCIA, ALBA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 48

CL 18533 LEON SANTONI, ANDREA ESP 95 UA Rubí 45

CT 23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell 41

CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar 35

CL 24588 MATARIN BORRALLO, CARLA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 65 JA Sabadell 42

CT 17976 QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 25678 REINA FERNÁNDEZ, M ANGELES ESP 98 UA Barberà 44

CL 13532 SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR ESP 68 CA Granollers 38

Alçada FEM. 

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.



CL 25151 ALARCON REYES, SARAY ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 23982 GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CT 20762 GARCIA CANDELA, MARINA ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CL 25100 GOMEZ ALCARAZ, JULIA ESP 0 CA Castellar 35

CL 24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 0 CA Montornes 40

CT 25602 LOSADA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 95 JA Sabadell 42

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers 37

CL 24594 MARIN LIZASO, SARA ESP 92 CA Granollers 38

CL 23471 MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS ESP 83 UA Rubí 45

CL 23462 MUÑOZ ROMERO, MARTA ESP 94 UA Rubí 46

CL 16718 OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CL 24892 PLANELL MOLIST, JORDANA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CL 20829 PURULL RIUS, MARIA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 47

CT 23396 RODRIGUEZ BOTIAS, LAURA ESP 83 UA Barberà 44

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar 35

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CL 24995 MARTIN RIERA, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers 37

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 37

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 76995 GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CT 24555 VIVES GALBANY, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 25626 FEU GALINDO, JUDIT ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CL 24929 ALVARO DURAN, MARIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 43

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà 43

CT 22696 GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 43

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 79097 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 24544 CAMPOS CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 


